2024 WINTER ECLECTIC
-- MEN’S OPEN DIVISION --

OVERALL GROSS
Dana Christianson 56*  $148.9

*3 players tied at 56 gross

OVERALL NET
Don McCallum 51 $170.%
Flight 1
(11 Players)
1%t Gross Brian Clarke 56* $148.%
2nd Brian Green 59 $91.00
15 Net Brett Parker 53*  5148.%

2nd Paul Appel 60 $91.90



15t Gross
znd

15t Net
znd

15t Gross
znd
15t Net

Flight 2

(10 Players)

Gregg Wood
Brenett Waltos

Chris Roy

Bret Jacobson

Flight 3

(9 Players)

Jay Ziccarelli

Aaron Nelson

Dan Kraus

Matt Wagner

64
65

58
60

65
67

55
57

$125.%
$83.%

$125.%
$83.%

$112.%
$75.%

$112.%
$75.%



15t Gross
znd

15t Net
znd

Flight 4

(11 Players)

Brian Kruse

Jeff Davidson

Rodney Powell

Steve Snider

68
69

52
54

$137.%
$91.%°

$137.%
$91.%°



-- SUPER SENIOR DIVISION --

OVERALL GROSS
Terey Jennings 56 $145.%
OVERALL NET
Mike Dahlem 51 $145.%
Flight 1
(12 Players)
1%t Gross Kevin Brown 60 $134.%°
2" Steve Stoyles 61 589,00
15t Net Gene O’Day 58 $134.%°
2nd Frank Schatz 59 $89.%0



15t Gross

Tie 2"

1%t Net
an

Flight 2

(11 Players)

Chris James

Darren Ross
Tom Waldman
Dave Eidsaune

Bob Thompson

*3 players tied at 68 gross

64
68*
68*
53
58*

$123.%
$54.>°

$54.°°
$123.%
$54.>0



15t Gross
znd

15t Net
an

-- WOMEN'’S DIVISION --

OVERALL GROSS
Desirae Clarke 59 $130.%9°
OVERALL NET
Chrystal Resser 57 $130.%°
Flight 1

(13 Players)
Angela Hayes 66 $117.%

Joanne Ribail 72 §78.%
Lori Murphy 58 $117.%9°
Steph Muhich 59 $78.9°



