2024 WINTER ECLECTIC

-- MEN'S OPEN DIVISION --

OVERALL GROSS

Dana Christianson 56* \$148.00 *3 players tied at 56 gross

OVERALL NET

Don McCallum 51 \$170.00

<u>Flight 1</u>

(11 Players)

1 st Gross	Brian Clarke	56*	\$148. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Brian Green	59	\$91. ⁰⁰
1 st Net	Brett Parker	53*	\$148. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Paul Appel	60	\$91. ⁰⁰

Flight 2 (10 Players)

1 st Gross	Gregg Wood	64	\$125. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Brenett Waltos	65	\$83. ⁰⁰
1 st Net	Chris Roy	58	\$125. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Bret Jacobson	60	\$83. ⁰⁰

Flight 3

(9 Players)

1 st Gross	Jay Ziccarelli	65	\$112. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Aaron Nelson	67	\$75. ⁰⁰
1 st Net	Dan Kraus	55	\$112. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Matt Wagner	57	\$75. ⁰⁰

Flight 4 (11 Players)

1 st Gross	Brian Kruse	68	\$137. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Jeff Davidson	69	\$91. ⁰⁰
1 st Net	Rodney Powell	52	\$137. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Steve Snider	54	\$91. ⁰⁰

-- SUPER SENIOR DIVISION --

OVERALL GROSS

Terey Jennings 56 \$145.00

OVERALL NET

Mike Dahlem 51 \$145.00

Flight 1

(12 Players)

1 st Gross	Kevin Brown	60	\$134. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Steve Stoyles	61	\$89. ⁰⁰
1 st Net	Gene O'Day	58	\$134. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Frank Schatz	59	\$89. ⁰⁰

Flight 2 (11 Players)

1 st Gross	Chris James	64	\$123. ⁰⁰
Tie 2 nd	Darren Ross	68*	\$54. ⁵⁰
	Tom Waldman	68*	\$54. ⁵⁰
1 st Net	Dave Eidsaune	53	\$123. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Bob Thompson	58*	\$54. ⁵⁰
	*2 players tind at 68 grass		

*3 players tied at 68 gross

-- WOMEN'S DIVISION --

OVERALL GROSS

Desirae Clarke 59 \$130.00

OVERALL NET

Chrystal Resser 57 \$130.00

Flight 1

(13 Players)

1 st Gross	Angela Hayes	66	\$117. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Joanne Ribail	72	\$78. ⁰⁰
1 st Net	Lori Murphy	58	\$117. ⁰⁰
2 nd	Steph Muhich	59	\$78. ⁰⁰